
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.10 582 F 30/09/17 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

56.48 571 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Crawley 1

56.52 569 F 01/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley Crawley 3

56.53 569 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Crawley 1

56.55 568 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

56.67 565 F 18/06/17 Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet Crawley Crawley 3

56.68 565 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Crawley 1

56.77 562 F 17/06/18 Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Crawley 3

56.84 560 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Crawley 1

56.92 557 H 24/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley  1

56.96 556 F 09/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Crawley 3

56.99 555 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Crawley 1

57.43 543 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Crawley 1

57.48 541 F 03/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Crawley 3

57.51 540 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Crawley 1

57.57 539 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Crawley 1

57.64 537 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Crawley 1

57.78 533 F 14/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 1

57.80 532 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Crawley 1

58.03 526 F 27/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 1

58.81 505 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Crawley 1

59.02 500 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Crawley 1

59.06 499 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Crawley 1

59.14 497 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

59.41 490 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

59.66 484  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Crawley 1

59.80 481 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Crawley 1
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59.80 481 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Crawley 1

1:00.16 472 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:00.38 467 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

1:00.88 456 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:01.47 443 F 06/10/13 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:02.24 426 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:02.32 425 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Crawley 3

1:03.58 400 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:04.20 388 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

1:08.93 314 F 06/01/24 Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024 Crawley  3

1:08.94 314 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:09.72 303 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:09.78 302 F 15/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Crawley 1

1:32.91 128 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.93 314 F 06/01/24 Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024 Crawley  3

56.77 562 F 17/06/18 Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Crawley 3

57.51 540 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Crawley 1

56.92 557 H 24/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley  1

56.53 569 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Crawley 1

56.10 582 F 30/09/17 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

56.67 565 F 18/06/17 Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet Crawley Crawley 3

56.99 555 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Crawley 1

56.84 560 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Crawley 1

59.02 500 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Crawley 1

56.55 568 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

57.80 532 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Crawley 1

56.52 569 F 01/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley Crawley 3

56.48 571 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Crawley 1

56.96 556 F 09/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Crawley 3

56.68 565 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Crawley 1

58.03 526 F 27/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 1

57.48 541 F 03/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Crawley 3

57.64 537 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Crawley 1

57.57 539 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Crawley 1

59.06 499 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Crawley 1

57.78 533 F 14/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 1

57.43 543 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Crawley 1

59.14 497 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:00.38 467 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

59.80 481 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Crawley 1

59.66 484  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Crawley 1

59.41 490 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

1:00.16 472 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

58.81 505 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Crawley 1

1:00.88 456 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:02.24 426 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:01.47 443 F 06/10/13 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:02.32 425 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Crawley 3

1:04.20 388 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Crawley 1

1:03.58 400 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:09.78 302 F 15/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Crawley 1
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1:09.78 302 F 15/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Crawley 1

1:08.94 314 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Crawley 1

1:09.72 303 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:32.91 128 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3
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